District

Wyre Forest

Wyre Forest

Wyre Forest

Wyre Forest

Wyre Forest

worcestershire

Location

Under Bridge, B4194 /| A456
Ribblesford Road And Red Hill Bridge

Under Rail Bridge, A456 Bewdley Bypass Just After Safari
Park

Bridge Under Heightington Road On A456

Brackenhurst, Dowels Road

The Junction Of The A4195 And A456

Road No.
(A & B Only)

B4194

A456

A456

B4194

A456

Street Name

Ribbesford Road

Bewdley By Pass

Bewdley By Pass

Dowles Road

Stourport Road

Worcestershire
Roads and Roadworks Report

20/01/2020 - 02/02/2020

Town / Locality

Bewdley

Bewdley

Bewdley

Bewdley

Bewdley

Works Promoter

Worcestershire
Highways

Worcestershire
Highways

Worcestershire
Highways

Severn Trent Water

Worcestershire
Highways

Page 1

Expected
Start

22/01/2020

22/01/2020

23/01/2020

28/01/2020

29/01/2020

Expected

Finish

22/01/2020

22/01/2020

24/01/2020

28/01/2020

29/01/2020

Work / Event Description

Bridge Inspection

Bridge Inspection

Bridge Inspection

Remedial Reinstatement

To Replace Damaged Keep Left Bollard
Numbers B0087 And B0086

worcestershire

highways

Works impact : High Lower
Event impact : High Lower
Traffic Traffic Light
Management Manual Control TMA Ref
Type Requirements

Traffic Lights

Traffic Lights

Traffic Lights

Traffic Lights

Traffic Lights

09:30 - 15:30
Manual Control

09:30 - 15:30
Manual Control

09:30 - 15:30
Manual Control

08:00 - 17:00

09:30 - 15:30
Manual Control

JZ106226303 JZ106226304

JZ106226292

JZ106226296

LB9011303/000012244986

JZ106226746 JZ106226747



