	orcestershire	Worcestershire Roads and Roadworks Report							worcestershire highways		
		<u>20/01/2020 - 02/02/2020</u>								High High	Lower Lower
District	Location	Road No. (A & B Only)	Street Name	Town / Locality	Works Promoter	Expected Start	Expected Finish	Work / Event Description	Traffic Management Type	Traffic Light Manual Control Requirements	TMA Ref
Wyre Forest	Under Bridge, B4194 / A456 Ribblesford Road And Red Hill Bridge	B4194	Ribbesford Road	Bewdley	Worcestershire Highways	22/01/2020	22/01/2020	Bridge Inspection	Traffic Lights	09:30 - 15:30 Manual Control	JZ106226303 JZ106226304
Wyre Forest	Under Rail Bridge, A456 Bewdley Bypass Just After Safari Park	A456	Bewdley By Pass	Bewdley	Worcestershire Highways	22/01/2020	22/01/2020	Bridge Inspection	Traffic Lights	09:30 - 15:30 Manual Control	JZ106226292
Wyre Forest	Bridge Under Heightington Road On A456	A456	Bewdley By Pass	Bewdley	Worcestershire Highways	23/01/2020	24/01/2020	Bridge Inspection	Traffic Lights	09:30 - 15:30 Manual Control	JZ106226296
Wyre Forest	Brackenhurst, Dowels Road	B4194	Dowles Road	Bewdley	Severn Trent Water	28/01/2020	28/01/2020	Remedial Reinstatement	Traffic Lights	08:00 - 17:00	LB9011303/000012244986
Wyre Forest	The Junction Of The A4195 And A456	A456	Stourport Road	Bewdley	Worcestershire Highways	29/01/2020	29/01/2020	To Replace Damaged Keep Left Bollard Numbers B0087 And B0086	Traffic Lights	09:30 - 15:30 Manual Control	JZ106226746 JZ106226747